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AMBIA-LINE - Séparateurs pour bouteilles

Référence : 076979

iblum

Références produits

REFERENCE MODELE
076979 ZC7B0100S
109246 ZC7B0100S
076977 ZC7B0100S
076980 ZC7B0200S
109247 ZC7B0200S
076978 ZC7B0200S

FINITION

Blanc

Gris indium

Gris orion

Blanc

Gris indium

Gris orion

LARGEUR (MM)

100

100

100

200

200

200

UNITE DE VENTE
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
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